NAVYUG SCHOOL Laxmi Bai Nagar

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2024-2025

" Class 6 to 9th & 11th-( Annual Examination Datashest)
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DATE Day - )
1 March 2025 ] Saturday Math Physies/ B.51. | Pol sclence
|2 March 2025 Sunday - | |
3 March 2025 Monday Sanskrit | English | Science | -~ L ------
4 March 2025 Tuesday | -em | e | s | Sclence | English 1
5 March 2025 Wednesday S.ST. | Math | Hindi —— ”‘r' -
6 March 2025 | Thursday English Biology/ Accounts./ Geography
7 March 2025 | Friday Math | Hindi |English| - e
|08/03/2025 Second Saturday e ] —_
'9 March 2025 Sunday — : S
|10 March 2025 Monday S.ST. Math/Hindi
11 March 2025 Tuesday English | Science | Math — —_
12 March 2025 Wednesday Hindi/ Sanskrit | Chemistry/ History/ Economics
13 March 2025 Thursday Hindi S.ST. |Sanskrit ———— ‘[ ——
|14 March 2025 Friday (HOLI) — ‘ S
15 March 2025 | Saturday Arts | Arts | Arts — | _—
16 March 2025 Sunday —— Wl I
17 March 2025 Monday _ - - Additional | Computer Sciencs/
18 March 2025 | Tuesday Science | Sanskrit| S.ST. —— |
19 March 2025 J(Wednesday Arts W Additional

General Instructions.

[

|

*School timinrgrsidyrlrn;gr exams Qay} wIII bq 8:00 a.m. to 11:40a.m.

"Reporting time-8:00a.m.

"Distribution of Question paper: 8:15

“Question paper reading time: 8:15 to 8:30 a.m.
“Paper writing time: 8:30 to 11:30a.m.

*Parents will make their own arrangements to pick their wards from
school at 11:40a.m. sharp

* RESULT DECLARATION WILL BE ON 29/ 03/2025 (Saturday) 1
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